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News From the Hall 
Schedule 

2021-2022 

 
Send Dates       
 

Tuesday, September 7 (After Labor Day, include First Day News) 
Monday, September 20 

Monday, October 4 
Tuesday, October 19 (After Fall Break) 

Monday, November 1 
Monday, November 15 
Monday, December 6 

Wednesday, January 5 (After Christmas) 
Tuesday, January 18 (After MLK, Jr. Day) 

Monday, January 31 
Monday, February 14 
Monday, February 28 

Tuesday, March 15 (After Spring Break) 
Monday, March 28 

Tuesday, April 12 (After Fiesta) 
Monday, April 25 
Monday, May 9 

Friday, May 27 (Final NFTH) 
 


